






















ENTITL STATE REV   MISC. PENALTY & LESS:

 LEVY ENTITL REVENUE ASSMNT INTEREST INTEREST SUB EXPENSES ENDING

MONTH 316.00 335.23 362.01 363.01 363.04 371.02 TOTAL AVAILABLE 511.01 BALANCE

PERIOD COUNTY BEGINING CASH BALANCE, 7/1/2023 87,679.38$    87,679.38$    

01/2024 JULY -$             -$            -$             493.32$        12.70$          704.93$        1,210.95$        88,890.33$     9,121.56$      79,768.77$    

02/2024 AUGUST -$             -$            2,043.37$    650.97$        27.68$          634.45$        3,356.47$        83,125.24$     3,939.32$      79,185.92$    

03/2024 SEPTEMBER -$             588.49$      -$             -$               -$              707.74$        1,296.23$        80,482.15$     9,259.85$      71,222.30$    

04/2024 OCTOBER -$             -$            -$             64.22$          -$              685.44$        749.66$           71,971.96$     1,132.63$      70,839.33$    

05/2024 NOVEMBER 955.00$       -$            -$             21,369.55$   0.52$            588.89$        22,913.96$      93,753.29$     2,988.91$      90,764.38$    

06/2024 DECEMBER 336.50$       588.49$      -$             13,493.89$   12.43$          909.31$        15,340.62$      106,105.00$  6,708.07$      99,396.93$    

07/2024 JANUARY -$             -$            -$             71.84$          1.32$            874.88$        948.04$           100,344.97$  2,216.23$      98,128.74$    

08/2024 FEBRUARY -$             -$            -$             318.73$        11.91$          688.53$        1,019.17$        99,147.91$     8,868.85$      90,279.06$    

09/2024 MARCH 53.52$         588.49$      -$             643.19$        11.06$          676.87$        1,973.13$        92,252.19$    2,398.83$      89,853.36$    

10/2024 APRIL   

11/2024 MAY 

12/2024 JUNE

TOTAL 1,345.02$   1,765.47$  2,043.37$   37,105.71$  77.62$          6,471.04$     48,808.23$      46,634.25$    89,853.36$    

$2,200.00

$4,243.37

County Report - Cash Balances, Month-end Acct. #

Operating Cash $89,853.36 101.01

Restricted/CIF $46,153.74 102.00

Total 136,007.10$  

Plus Deposits Outstanding Month-end -                   

Less Checks Outstanding Month-end $480.00 Amount must

District Balance, Month-end 135,527.10$  match District

Quicken

Cash

$58,800.00

$46,634.25

20.69%

COUNTY FINANCE REPORTS, Operating Cash

CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT     FROM 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024
Monthly Financial Statement

FINANCIAL RECONCILLIATION with LEWIS & CLARK COUNTY

For the period of:  MARCH 2024

Budget

Expenditures [511.01]

% Budget Remaining
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT     FROM 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024
Monthly Financial Statement

FINANCIAL RECONCILLIATION with LEWIS & CLARK COUNTY

For the period of:  MARCH 2024

County Report: Reconciled Checks Register

AMOUNT  CC Transactions, Current Month AMOUNT

2625 WEX - Fuel 293.69$       03/06/24 National Registry EMT 32.00$            

2626 MT Propane 351.72$       

2629 MT Propane 351.73$      double-pymnt

2630 Linctel 47.00$         

2631 NW Engergy 102.83$       

2632 REIMB=Bob-SCBA batts. 88.00$         

2633 WEX - Fuel 182.96$       

2634 NorthRidge Fire Equip. 948.90$       

Total 2,366.83$      Total 32.00$           

CCRFD Checkbook:

AMOUNT

2623 Will Adamson - Jan. snow 480.00$       

Total 480.00$       Total -$                

TOTAL COUNTY MONTHLY EXPENSES 2,398.83$      

OPERATING ACCT - EXPENSES 511.01 (PG.1) $8,868.85

CAP. IMPRV. FUND - EXPENSES 511.01 (PG.3) $37,092.24

County Reports - Other Expenses, Current Month

CCRFD OPERATING ACCOUNT

Checks Cleared, Current Month

Check Outstanding, Current Month

US BANK CREDIT CARD
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT     FROM 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024
Monthly Financial Statement

FINANCIAL RECONCILLIATION with LEWIS & CLARK COUNTY

For the period of:  MARCH 2024

MONTH

MISC. REV 

362.01

EXPENSES

511.01 Beginning Balance: 89,100.76$    

PERIOD COUNTY BEGINNING CASH BALANCE

01/2024 JULY -$            -$                  89,100.76$    

02/2024 AUGUST -$            -$                  89,100.76$    

03/2024 SEPTEMBER 1,000.00$   -$                  90,100.76$    

04/2024 OCTOBER 200.00$      -$                  90,300.76$    

05/2024 NOVEMBER 100.00$      -$                  90,400.76$    

06/2024 DECEMBER 400.00$      -$                  90,800.76$    

07/2024 JANUARY -$            -$                  90,800.76$    

08/2024 FEBRUARY -$            8,054.78$        82,745.98$    

09/2024 MARCH 500.00$      37,092.24$      46,153.74$    

10/2024 APRIL

11/2024 MAY

12/2024 JUNE

TOTAL 2,200.00$  45,147.02$      46,153.74$    

03/13/24 500.00$      2627 MES - PPE [#IN2009654] 1,745.00$        

2628 MES - PPE [#IN2014764] 517.95$           

2635 MES - PPE [#IN2017251] 522.32$           

MES - PPE [#IN2018777] 80.66$              

MES - PPE [#IN2020066] 30,780.00$      

MES - PPE [#IN2026492] 3,446.31$        

TOTAL 500.00$      Total $37,092.24

CCRFD Check payment

L&CC Check payment

Helena Wrestling Club

L&CC

Ck#40110

CURRENT MONTH MISC. REVENUE

COUNTY FINANCE REPORTS Restricted Cash  -  Capital Improvement Fund

CURRENT MONTH EXPENDITURES
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT:   Budget 2023 - 2024

OPERATING EXPENSES Budget July 2023 Aug. 2023 Sept. 2023 Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 Running Total % Remaining

Trustee/Admin 3,000.00$       1,115.77$      63%

   Admin/Ofc Supplies 504.69$      490.08$      55.00$        

Postage 66.00$        

Insurance 10,200.00$     8,434.00$      17%

Accident 1,573.00$   

Prop & Liab 6,861.00$   

Utilities 6,000.00$       3,809.32$      37%

Electric 167.52$      136.43$      132.59$      104.69$      115.75$      114.21 152.67$      107.61$      102.83$      

Internet 47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        

Propane 60.00$        265.07 550.54$      672.96$      703.45$      

Station & Site Maint 4,200.00$       166.40$      1,988.10$      53%

Building 81.34$        838.00$      415.88 179.65$      41.28$        88.00$        

Snow/Lawn Care 177.55$      

Trucks/Apparatus Maint 10,200.00$     326.57$      41.16$        13,090.93$    -28%

QRU 8101 937.64$      98.00$        2,810.47$   128.76$      381.86$      231.4 127.27$      149.00$      

Structure 8111

Structure 8112 521.09$      1,568.00$   961.97$      (36.99)$       240.00$      

Tender 8121 406.30$      68.96$        345.00$      

Brush 8131 948.90$      

Brush 8132 40.73$        

Brush 8133 35.59$        1,623.13$   1,136.12$   

Minor Purchases >$5K 10,200.00$     6,241.38$      39%

PPE 473.90$      328.79 95.00$        

Misc. 131.18$      

Operation Supplies 5,212.51$   

Major Purchases <$5K 3,000.00$       4951.73 4,951.73$      -65%

Training 1,500.00$       73.67$        83.75$        $20.00 177.42$         88%

EMS/Medical 3,000.00$       2,276.78$      24%

Supplies 1,786.66$   48.12$        

Training 60.00$        350.00$      32.00$        

Fuel 8,200.00$       534.66$      763.40$      857.26$      626.51$      515.46$      333.99$      440.89$      476.65$      4,548.82$      45%

Total $58,800.00 9,121.56$  3,939.32$  9,259.85$  1,132.63$  2,988.91$  6,708.07$  2,216.23$  8,868.85$  2,398.83$  -$            -$            -$            46,634.25$    21%

Matches Fund 511.01
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT:   Budget 2023 - 2024

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND July 2023 Aug. 2023 Sept. 2023 Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 Running Total

[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2616 $6,639.19 $6,639.19

[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2622 $1,415.59 $8,054.78

[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2627 $1,745.00 $9,799.78

[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2628 $517.95 $10,317.73

[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2635 $522.32 $10,840.05

[MES] Structure PPE Ck#40110 $34,306.97 $45,147.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $8,054.78 $37,092.24 $0.00

VFR 16,923.63$     39,491.07$     
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ENTITL STATE REV   MISC. PENALTY & LESS:

 LEVY ENTITL REVENUE ASSMNT INTEREST INTEREST SUB EXPENSES ENDING

MONTH 316.00 335.23 362.01 363.01 363.04 371.02 TOTAL AVAILABLE 511.01 BALANCE

PERIOD COUNTY BEGINING CASH BALANCE, 7/1/2023 87,679.38$    87,679.38$    

01/2024 JULY -$             -$            -$             493.32$        12.70$          704.93$        1,210.95$        88,890.33$     9,121.56$      79,768.77$    

02/2024 AUGUST -$             -$            2,043.37$    650.97$        27.68$          634.45$        3,356.47$        83,125.24$     3,939.32$      79,185.92$    

03/2024 SEPTEMBER -$             588.49$      -$             -$               -$              707.74$        1,296.23$        80,482.15$     9,259.85$      71,222.30$    

04/2024 OCTOBER -$             -$            -$             64.22$          -$              685.44$        749.66$           71,971.96$     1,132.63$      70,839.33$    

05/2024 NOVEMBER 955.00$       -$            -$             21,369.55$   0.52$            588.89$        22,913.96$      93,753.29$     2,988.91$      90,764.38$    

06/2024 DECEMBER 336.50$       588.49$      -$             13,493.89$   12.43$          909.31$        15,340.62$      106,105.00$  6,708.07$      99,396.93$    

07/2024 JANUARY -$             -$            -$             71.84$          1.32$            874.88$        948.04$           100,344.97$  2,216.23$      98,128.74$    

08/2024 FEBRUARY -$             -$            -$             318.73$        11.91$          688.53$        1,019.17$        99,147.91$     8,868.85$      90,279.06$    

09/2024 MARCH 53.52$         588.49$      -$             643.19$        11.06$          676.87$        1,973.13$        92,252.19$     2,398.83$      89,853.36$    

10/2024 APRIL -$             -$            -$             211.26$        5.36$            517.92$        734.54$           90,587.90$     2,520.59$      88,067.31$    

11/2024 MAY 88,067.31$   

12/2024 JUNE 88,067.31$   

TOTAL 1,345.02$   1,765.47$  2,043.37$   37,316.97$  82.98$          6,988.96$     49,542.77$      49,154.84$    88,067.31$   

$2,200.00

$4,243.37

County Report - Cash Balances, Month-end Acct. #

Operating Cash $88,067.31 101.01

Restricted/CIF $42,553.74 102.00

Total 130,621.05$  

Plus Deposits Outstanding Month-end -                   

Less Checks Outstanding Month-end $6.59 Amount must

District Balance, Month-end 130,614.46$  match District

Quicken

Cash

$58,800.00

$49,154.84

16.40%

COUNTY FINANCE REPORTS, Operating Cash

CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT     FROM 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024
Monthly Financial Statement

FINANCIAL RECONCILLIATION with LEWIS & CLARK COUNTY

For the period of:  APRIL 2024

Budget

Expenditures [511.01]

% Budget Remaining
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT     FROM 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024
Monthly Financial Statement

FINANCIAL RECONCILLIATION with LEWIS & CLARK COUNTY

For the period of:  APRIL 2024

County Report: Reconciled Checks Register

AMOUNT  CC Transactions, Current Month AMOUNT

2623 W.Adamson - Jan. Snow 480.00$       03/13/24 Criminal Background Check 20.00$            

2636 W.Adamson - Feb. Snow 300.00$       03/18/24 MT DLI Renewal (x2) 110.00$         

2637 NW Energy 129.57$       

2638 Linctel ( $47 x 2mos. ) 94.00$         

2639 WEX - March Statement 676.61$       

2641 MT State Fund (W/C) 406.77$       

2642 Napa Auto Parts 303.64$       

Total 2,390.59$      Total 130.00$         

CCRFD Checkbook:

AMOUNT

2643 Gregg Weed reimb. 6.59$           

Total 6.59$           Total -$                

TOTAL COUNTY MONTHLY EXPENSES 2,520.59$      

OPERATING ACCT - EXPENSES 511.01 (PG.1) $2,520.59

Please Note:  CAP. IMPRV. FUND - EXPENSES 511.01 (PG.3) $3,600.00

County Reports - Other Expenses, Current Month

CCRFD OPERATING ACCOUNT

Checks Cleared, Current Month

Check Outstanding, Current Month

US BANK CREDIT CARD
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT     FROM 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024
Monthly Financial Statement

FINANCIAL RECONCILLIATION with LEWIS & CLARK COUNTY

For the period of:  APRIL 2024

MONTH

MISC. REV 

362.01

EXPENSES

511.01 Beginning Balance: 89,100.76$    

PERIOD COUNTY BEGINNING CASH BALANCE

01/2024 JULY -$            -$                  89,100.76$    

02/2024 AUGUST -$            -$                  89,100.76$    

03/2024 SEPTEMBER 1,000.00$   -$                  90,100.76$    

04/2024 OCTOBER 200.00$      -$                  90,300.76$    

05/2024 NOVEMBER 100.00$      -$                  90,400.76$    

06/2024 DECEMBER 400.00$      -$                  90,800.76$    

07/2024 JANUARY -$            -$                  90,800.76$    

08/2024 FEBRUARY -$            8,054.78$        82,745.98$    

09/2024 MARCH 500.00$      37,092.24$      46,153.74$    

10/2024 APRIL -$            3,600.00$        42,553.74$    

11/2024 MAY 42,553.74$   

12/2024 JUNE 42,553.74$   

TOTAL 2,200.00$  48,747.02$      42,553.74$   

2640 Image Trend Software 3,600.00$        To be reversed?

TOTAL -$            Total 3,600.00$        

CURRENT MONTH MISC. REVENUE

COUNTY FINANCE REPORTS Restricted Cash  -  Capital Improvement Fund

CURRENT MONTH EXPENDITURES
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT:   Budget 2023 - 2024

OPERATING EXPENSES Budget July 2023 Aug. 2023 Sept. 2023 Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 Sub-Totals AVAILABLE % Remaining

Trustee/Admin 3,000.00$       1,286.93$      57%
Station Supplies 504.69$      531.24$      55.00$        130.00$      1,220.93$  

Postage 66.00$        66.00$       

Insurance 10,200.00$     8,840.77$      13%
Accident 1,573.00$   406.77$      1,979.77$  

Prop & Liab 6,861.00$   6,861.00$  

Utilities 6,000.00$       4,032.89$      33%
Electric 167.52$      136.43$      132.59$      104.69$      115.75$      114.21$      152.67$      107.61$      102.83$      129.57$      1,263.87$  
Internet 47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        47.00$        94.00$        517.00$     
Propane 60.00$        265.07$      550.54$      672.96$      703.45$      2,252.02$  

Station & Site Maint 4,200.00$       2,768.10$      34%
Building 81.34$        838.00$      166.40$      415.88$      179.65$      41.28$        88.00$        1,810.55$  

Snow/Lawn Care 177.55$      780.00$      957.55$     

Trucks/Apparatus Maint 10,200.00$     13,353.41$    -31%
QRU 8101 937.64$      98.00$        2,810.47$   128.76$      381.86$      231.40$      127.27$      149.00$      4,864.40$  

Structure 8111 -$            
Structure 8112 521.09$      1,568.00$   1,288.54$   (36.99)$       240.00$      3,580.64$  

Tender 8121 406.30$      68.96$        345.00$      820.26$     
Brush 8131 948.90$      151.82$      1,100.72$  
Brush 8132 40.73$        40.73$       
Brush 8133 35.59$        1,623.13$   1,136.12$   151.82$      2,946.66$  

Minor Purchases >$5K 10,200.00$     6,241.38$      39%
PPE 473.90$      328.79$      95.00$        897.69$     

Misc. 131.18$      131.18$     
Operation Supplies 5,212.51$   5,212.51$  

Major Purchases <$5K 3,000.00$       4,951.73$   4,951.73$      -65%

Training 1,500.00$       73.67$        83.75$        20.00$        177.42$         88%

EMS/Medical 3,000.00$       2,276.78$      24%
Supplies 1,786.66$   48.12$        1,834.78$  
Training 60.00$        350.00$      32.00$        442.00$     

Fuel 8,200.00$       534.66$      763.40$      857.26$      626.51$      515.46$      333.99$      440.89$      476.65$      676.61$      5,225.43$      36%

Total 58,800.00$     9,121.56$  3,939.32$  9,259.85$  1,132.63$  2,988.91$  6,708.07$  2,216.23$  8,868.85$  2,398.83$  2,520.59$  -$            -$            49,154.84$    16%
Matches Fund 511.01
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CANYON CREEK RURAL FIRE DISTRICT:   Budget 2023 - 2024
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND July 2023 Aug. 2023 Sept. 2023 Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023 Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 Running Total

[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2616 $6,639.19 $6,639.19
[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2622 $1,415.59 $8,054.78
[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2627 $1,745.00 $9,799.78
[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2628 $517.95 $10,317.73
[MES] Structure PPE Ck#2635 $522.32 $10,840.05
[MES] Structure PPE Ck#40110 $34,306.97 $45,147.02
Image Trend Software Ck#2640 $3,600.00 $48,747.02

$48,747.02
$48,747.02
$48,747.02
$48,747.02

Total $8,054.78 $37,092.24 $3,600.00 $48,747.02

VFR 16,923.63$      39,491.07$      6,120.59$        
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